Ambr® Crossflow
Technical
Specification
Scope
System consists of 4, 8, 12 or 16
 independent crossflow channels
(four per module). Up to four
modules can be managed by
one control station. This means
Ambr® Crossflow is capable of
performing screenings with
up to 16 Ambr® CF filters
simultaneously.
Recommended Working Space
System Dimensions Including Control Station
Ordering Code System Width Depth Height
061-8A60 Ambr® Crossflow — 4 channel system  138.5 cm | 45.6'' 42.0 cm | 16.5'' 79.5 cm | 31.3''
061-8A61 Ambr® Crossflow — 8 channel system   200.5 cm | 70.6'' 42.0 cm | 16.5'' 79.5 cm | 31.3''
061-8A62 Ambr® Crossflow — 12 channel system 262.5 cm | 94.4'' 42.0 cm | 16.5'' 79.5 cm | 31.3''
061-8A63 Ambr® Crossflow — 16 channel system 324.5 cm | 118.8'' 42.0 cm | 16.5'' 79.5 cm | 31.3''
Expansion Module Dimensions (Without Control Station)*
Ordering Code System Width Depth Height
061-8A70 Ambr® Crossflow — 4 channel system   62.0 cm | 24.4'' 42.0 cm | 16.5'' 79.5 cm | 31.3''
061-8A71 Ambr® Crossflow — 8 channel system  124.0 cm | 48.8'' 42.0 cm | 16.5'' 79.5 cm | 31.3''
061-8A72 Ambr® Crossflow — 12 channel system 186.0 cm | 73.2'' 42.0 cm | 16.5'' 79.5 cm | 31.3''
* extension on an existing Ambr® Crossflow System to a maximum of 16 channel
2
Technical Data
Component Specification